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New Year's Meet Challenge 2026 - 1/3/2026

Results
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APHS-MA1 1:44.44

1) Kish, Baylee 10 2) McPeek, Kelsey M 12

3) Hahn, Milla G 12 4) LaBaugh, Sydney N 11

26.47 28.13 26.35 23.49

ASC-MA2 1:45.57

1) Siekman, Gabby 11 2) Workman, Molly L 12

3) Reite, Isla 10 4) Woodruff, Ellen 09

26.92 27.93 26.26 24.46

ACMBV-MA3 1:46.78

1) Buckman, Addison Q SR 2) Boland, Brooke M FR

3) Boone, Mary E SR 4) Ruiz, Josy FR

26.27 30.54 25.64 24.33

ANAHS-AM4 1:49.39

1) Hinkson, Dani N 12 2) Tieppo, Tori E 12

3) Ogden, Eva 12 4) Woycheck, Madden 12

26.86 31.40 26.38 24.75

AWILSN-035 1:50.29

1) Ament, Marley K JR 2) Bausher, Lauren E JR

3) Quick, Evelyn J SR 4) Long, Ava G FR

29.12 31.49 24.77 24.91

AEMM6 1:52.80

1) Bowen, Ellie 09 2) Kenner, Kayla 09

3) Harmon, Sophia D 12 4) Lyons, Babs 10

30.74 30.28 26.49 25.29

ANP7 1:55.55

1) Kim, Ruth 11 2) Yum, Leah 10

3) Smithers, Jocelyn 10 4) Nelson, Molly 09

28.41 34.27 27.73 25.14

AHERSH-MA8 1:56.12

1) Kesterson, Avery B JR 2) Golden, Luna L JR

3) Davis, Anna R SO 4) Paterno, Sally S JR

28.13 32.74 28.10 27.15

BNAHS-AM--- x1:52.37

1) Li, Angelina 11 2) Sundgren, Shelby R 12

3) Bacu, Claire P 12 4) Masztak, Evey A 10

29.22 31.35 26.13 25.67

CNAHS-AM--- x1:53.77

1) Sunderlin, Charlotte 9 2) Zilinski, Eva 10

3) Tengowski, Julia 11 4) Elliott, Annie 9

29.97 31.51 27.64 24.65

BSC-MA--- x1:54.22

1) Staniar, Molly 9 2) Schwab, Emmi 09

3) Barshinger, Sawyer M 11 4) Kifer, Helen 11

27.83 32.63 27.06 26.70

BPHS-MA--- x1:55.48

1) Chung, Jordana 11 2) Tewksbury, Victoria 9

3) Zhang, Grace 12 4) Fleischaker, Mazie 10

29.45 32.56 27.85 25.62

DNAHS-AM--- x1:57.79

1) Wenzel, Macey 10 2) DeHainaut, Sydney 9

3) Constable, Aubrey 9 4) Dudro, Kate 10

31.02 32.71 28.31 25.75

BEMM--- x1:58.43

1) Mosel, Chloe 09 2) Bispeck, Taylor 10

3) Reddy, Sriya 10 4) Shucavage, Ella 10

30.19 33.36 27.73 27.15

DWILSN-03--- x1:58.83

1) Long, Olivia SR 2) Thompson, Mia E FR

3) Vecchio, Georgia SR 4) Rest, Abby SR

BWILSN-03--- x1:58.86

1) DeSimone, Gianna R FR 2) Schlegel, Lexi A SO

3) Shiery, Addisyn R JR 4) Hettinger, Isabella SR

CSC-MA--- x2:01.55

1) Trego, Natalie 10 2) Donaghy, Cassidy 10

3) Jones, Jenna 12 4) Fuller, Claire 10

BCMBV-MA--- x2:01.91

1) Cramer, Aubrey G SR 2) Nguyen, Sofie L JR

3) Bourassa, Chloe E FR 4) Dietz, Libby FR

CPHS-MA--- x2:02.66

1) Searle, Maya 10 2) Coombe, Taylor B 12

3) Piccini, Colleen 9 4) Davis, Kendall 11

32.94 33.81 29.65 26.26

BHERSH-MA--- x2:02.76

1) Lenovich, Madison R FR 2) Colman, Emily K SO

3) Sheldon, Jane A SR 4) Foley, Elizabeth A SR

29.89 35.05 30.90 26.92

BNP--- x2:05.13

1) Chavez, Aiko 11 2) Strahorn, Leah 11

3) Nelson, Keira 11 4) Lahjouji, Kenza 12

CWILSN-03--- x2:10.98

1) Woods, Sarah J SR 2) Bitting, Morgan M SR

3) Houck, Chloe SR 4) Smith, Evelyn M SR

CNP--- x2:12.58

1) Ramic, Shayla 12 2) Wehr, Cameron 09

3) Walsh, Alyssa 09 4) Luna, Daniela 09

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ANAHS-AM1 1:33.83

1) Lesinski, Danny J 12 2) Harbaugh, Alex 11

3) Shantz, Mason R 12 4) Totin, Zachary M 12

23.83 26.76 22.60 20.64

AWILSN-032 1:34.79

1) Nigrini, Austin JR 2) Eisenhofer, Keagan SR

3) Boyer, Kai W SR 4) Houck, Robert P SO

25.70 25.75 21.04 22.30

APHS-MA3 1:36.34

1) Conway, Quinn D 11 2) Coleman, Ethan J 11

3) Price, Thomas S 12 4) Piccini, Jacob W 11

25.78 26.60 22.22 21.74

AEMM4 1:38.11

1) King, Bryce 12 2) Mosel, Carson 11

3) Smith, Carter 11 4) Lyons, Joe R 12

26.03 27.06 23.29 21.73

ACMBV-MA5 1:41.93

1) Santos, Marco D JR 2) Lee, Junhee JR

3) Staykov, Dylan A JR 4) Cottingham, Landyn FR

25.53 27.87 24.90 23.63

AHERSH-MA6 1:43.90

1) Kim, David E JR 2) Smith, Cullen M JR

3) Brace, Colton JR 4) Chetlen, Noah R SR

27.76 28.31 24.29 23.54

ANP7 1:44.41

1) Shui, Alex 10 2) Walsh, James 11

3) Lao, Aidan 10 4) Faikish, Brendan 10

26.66 29.96 25.35 22.44
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New Year's Meet Challenge 2026 - 1/3/2026

Results

(Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASC-MA8 1:46.91

1) Goza, Grayson 10 2) Hillsley, Ryan 12

3) Sulman, Erik 11 4) Siekman, Dylan 9

27.58 29.03 26.15 24.15

BNAHS-AM--- x1:39.02

1) Crane, Ryan 11 2) Bolen, Landon 9

3) Chu, Emmanuel J 12 4) Seiford, Dylan P 12

25.15 27.20 24.80 21.87

BEMM--- x1:43.69

1) Gamler, Parker A 12 2) Lovett, Graham 11

3) Schaefer, Liam 11 4) Sirignano, Matthew 11

25.91 28.25 26.63 22.90

CNAHS-AM--- x1:43.84

1) Yatchenko, Brendan 11 2) Lindblad, Matthew 11

3) Quinet, Adam 9 4) Hilbert, Nate A 10

25.74 30.57 24.77 22.76

BWILSN-03--- x1:44.47

1) Carder, Charlie M SO 2) Kurtz, Noah C FR

3) Hartman, Christian P JR 4) DiMariano, Chase D JR

27.39 29.27 24.74 23.07

BPHS-MA--- x1:44.96

1) Chu, James 10 2) Stout, Brandon 11

3) Sullivan, Wyatt 10 4) Grab, Jacob T 12

28.39 29.51 24.39 22.67

DNAHS-AM--- x1:45.71

1) O'Keefe, Logan 9 2) Hollenbeck, Caden 9

3) Laughlin, Daniel 9 4) Cochrane, Noah 9

26.89 29.22 26.44 23.16

BHERSH-MA--- x1:47.90

1) Ardire, George C SO 2) Trogner, Quin J FR

3) Tinsley, Caleb M SR 4) Cass, Mason D SO

27.59 28.95 25.13 26.23

CEMM--- x1:48.25

1) Smith, Brennan 11 2) LaRussa, Evan 11

3) Duerholz, Jack 11 4) Hazlett, Brady M 12

26.81 30.57 26.14 24.73

CPHS-MA--- x1:51.05

1) Buchvalt, Logan 10 2) Wilson, Callen 10

3) Stahley, Luke 11 4) Cowley, Roman 11

31.29 30.04 25.42 24.30

BCMBV-MA--- x1:53.32

1) Gochenour, Rylan J FR 2) Barnes, Landon G FR

3) Koslowski, Drew J SR 4) Turk-Geller, Jonah SO

29.90 34.04 26.05 23.33

BNP--- x1:53.56

1) McMenamin, Shane 09 2) Jeon, Luke 11

3) Shafer, William 11 4) Faikish, Jakob 12

29.08 30.80 28.30 25.38

CWILSN-03--- x1:55.12

1) Keck, Jackson JR 2) Oxenreider, Quinn E SO

3) Strieb, Tyler D JR 4) Baker, Nathan JR

31.49 31.26 27.15 25.22

DEMM--- x1:59.60

1) Kenny, Ian 09 2) Pennypacker, Shawn 09

3) Pennypacker, Chase 09 4) Fegley, Evan 11

32.12 33.88 28.63 24.97

CNP--- x2:04.72

1) Chan, Daren 09 2) Ait Ouhamou, Amokrane 09

3) Shafer, Samuel 12 4) Gissubel, Silas 10

34.25 35.31 27.84 27.32

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WILSN-03 JRWoods, Sydney M1 1:54.70

26.41 28.50 29.56 30.23

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Kendall A2 1:56.85

26.65 29.39 30.46 30.35

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Lauren E3 1:56.90

27.06 29.65 30.23 29.96

WILSN-03 FRLong, Ava G4 1:58.08

27.19 29.65 30.84 30.40

EMM 09Bowen, Ellie5 1:58.97

27.70 29.64 30.76 30.87

SC-MA 12Gratz, Emerson6 2:00.78

28.08 30.49 31.01 31.20

PHS-MA 10Hahn, Farrah J7 2:01.26

27.45 30.21 31.75 31.85

CMBV-MA FRBoland, Brooke M8 2:01.60

28.78 30.88 30.77 31.17

NAHS-AM 11Reubi, Natalie9 2:02.17

28.28 30.69 31.49 31.71

SC-MA 11Lindsley, Emily10 2:02.89

28.27 31.04 32.00 31.58

PHS-MA 10Schultz, Kenzi11 2:03.01

28.32 31.33 32.05 31.31

CMBV-MA SRHancock, Caroline R12 2:03.33

28.22 31.02 31.86 32.23

NAHS-AM 11Quinet, Lorelai13 2:03.50

28.63 30.82 31.85 32.20

NAHS-AM 12Laughlin, Leah K14 2:03.72

28.43 31.10 31.99 32.20

HERSH-MA JRGolden, Luna L15 2:03.74

29.67 31.53 32.29 30.25

PHS-MA 9Resh, Mackenzie16 2:03.83

28.43 31.42 32.13 31.85

NP 11Panachyda, Kat17 2:04.27

29.05 31.03 32.11 32.08

WILSN-03 SOMetzgar, Winter18 x2:04.43

28.44 31.83 32.36 31.80

NAHS-AM 9Davidson, Sophia19 2:04.98

28.86 31.38 32.28 32.46

HERSH-MA JRVirabyan, Angelika J20 2:07.47

28.90 32.28 33.21 33.08

SC-MA 11Kifer, Helen21 2:07.60

29.86 32.50 32.87 32.37

SC-MA 12Barshinger, Sydney E22 2:08.63

29.33 32.18 33.31 33.81

EMM 10Lyons, Babs23 2:10.11

29.54 32.62 34.29 33.66

PHS-MA 12McKenzie, Kaley D24 2:10.45

29.78 32.83 33.85 33.99

WILSN-03 FRLavin, Ava J25 x2:11.92

30.97 34.27 34.19 32.49
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New Year's Meet Challenge 2026 - 1/3/2026

Results

(Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA 10Searle, Maya26 x2:12.60

31.29 33.39 34.29 33.63

EMM 09Gaiser, McKenzie27 2:15.03

30.48 34.33 34.87 35.35

EMM 10Coffey, Reagan28 2:17.47

30.48 34.55 35.98 36.46

NP 09Glaeser, Kate29 2:22.00

33.29 35.73 36.61 36.37

CMBV-MA SOButterfield, Nichole E30 2:25.08

33.42 37.00 38.51 36.15

NP 09Kristopeit, Leah31 2:29.52

33.92 38.04 39.69 37.87

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NAHS-AM 12Lesinski, Danny J1 1:44.34

24.45 26.63 26.56 26.70

CMBV-MA SRHearn, Mitch A2 1:44.50

25.14 26.01 26.90 26.45

EMM 12Herman, Roman3 1:45.21

24.79 26.11 27.05 27.26

SC-MA 12Garlicki, Leo4 1:45.69

24.89 27.29 27.11 26.40

WILSN-03 SODimariano, Greyson J5 1:45.94

24.27 26.55 27.57 27.55

NAHS-AM 9Ross, Peter6 1:48.67

25.49 27.10 28.09 27.99

EMM 12Lovett, Reid X7 1:49.63

24.51 28.00 28.73 28.39

EMM 12Kenny, Aaron J8 1:50.47

26.35 27.63 28.43 28.06

NP 12Dian, David9 1:51.33

24.94 27.63 29.22 29.54

CMBV-MA SOTurk-Geller, Jonah10 1:51.75

26.03 28.22 28.62 28.88

HERSH-MA SRFastrich, Austin R11 1:51.81

25.03 28.23 29.29 29.26

NAHS-AM 11Thirkell, Max12 1:52.35

27.02 28.14 28.74 28.45

WILSN-03 JRBausher-Grybosky, Zachary L13 1:52.70

25.91 28.40 29.49 28.90

EMM 12Reichart, Will J14 1:52.98

25.99 28.21 29.63 29.15

SC-MA 10Zheng, Hadrian T15 1:54.11

26.48 29.03 29.75 28.85

PHS-MA 11Solomon, Liam16 1:54.27

26.20 29.13 29.62 29.32

EMM 12King, Bryce17 x1:54.30

25.91 28.94 29.82 29.63

NP 12Engel, Bryce18 1:54.67

25.96 29.04 29.67 30.00

SC-MA 11Sulman, Erik19 1:55.13

26.04 29.54 30.45 29.10

NAHS-AM 9Frazer, Max20 1:55.60

26.61 28.95 29.86 30.18

PHS-MA 9Yeager, Dominic21 1:55.72

25.76 30.11 30.96 28.89

NP 11McGeehan, Neil22 1:56.56

26.78 29.29 30.00 30.49

CMBV-MA SOBrenize, Logan23 1:56.88

27.55 29.84 30.66 28.83

PHS-MA 11Willard, Brady24 1:57.29

27.31 29.88 30.22 29.88

SC-MA 10Huggins, Adam25 1:58.25

25.75 29.68 31.27 31.55

NP 11Richmond, Jacob26 2:00.87

26.99 29.97 31.17 32.74

WILSN-03 SOHess, Grant P27 2:02.02

27.23 30.70 32.13 31.96

PHS-MA 9Chevere Figueroa, Kayden28 2:03.29

28.41 31.32 32.01 31.55

CMBV-MA FRGochenour, Rylan J29 2:09.05

29.67 32.36 33.89 33.13

WILSN-03 JRKeck, Jackson30 2:09.08

29.08 32.68 33.71 33.61

HERSH-MA SOCass, Mason D31 2:15.98

30.32 34.47 36.28 34.91

HERSH-MA FRRossetti, Anderson E32 2:21.09

31.28 34.71 37.63 37.47

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SC-MA 11Siekman, Gabby1 2:07.56

28.00 31.57 38.40 29.59

PHS-MA 12McPeek, Kelsey M2 2:12.07

29.70 34.74 37.12 30.51

HERSH-MA JRKesterson, Avery B3 2:14.16

29.93 32.17 39.58 32.48

CMBV-MA SRCramer, Aubrey G4 2:16.01

28.66 34.73 41.04 31.58

EMM 11Krause, Mabry5 2:16.78

30.09 32.40 44.39 29.90

NAHS-AM 12Dietz, Emma C6 2:16.80

30.42 34.79 39.67 31.92

WILSN-03 FRVecchio, Coralina C7 2:17.66

29.09 36.86 40.41 31.30

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Aubrey J8 2:17.79

30.24 34.83 40.68 32.04

SC-MA 09Schwab, Emmi9 2:19.33

30.02 37.68 39.88 31.75

NAHS-AM 10Zilinski, Eva10 2:19.37

30.38 36.89 39.69 32.41

NP 10Yum, Leah11 2:20.70

30.67 36.31 41.76 31.96

PHS-MA 9Tewksbury, Victoria12 2:20.92

32.32 37.19 39.00 32.41

PHS-MA 12Coombe, Taylor B13 2:21.00

29.35 36.38 40.88 34.39

NAHS-AM 9Sunderlin, Charlotte14 2:21.16

30.30 34.67 44.36 31.83

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Lexi A15 2:21.43

29.64 36.89 40.20 34.70
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New Year's Meet Challenge 2026 - 1/3/2026

Results

(Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CMBV-MA JRNguyen, Sofie L16 2:21.68

29.69 36.81 40.89 34.29

SC-MA 11Snavely, Reagan17 2:21.73

30.50 36.77 42.10 32.36

SC-MA 10Huggins, Natalie V18 2:24.33

32.72 35.59 42.53 33.49

NAHS-AM 9Wood, Coco19 2:24.56

32.15 36.69 43.47 32.25

HERSH-MA SOColman, Emily K20 2:26.07

32.22 37.03 42.44 34.38

PHS-MA 10Jenkins, Mia21 2:27.98

32.06 38.00 44.07 33.85

WILSN-03 SRHardick, Cora22 2:28.72

33.09 38.63 43.10 33.90

WILSN-03 SRBitting, Morgan M23 x2:29.24

33.26 37.27 44.45 34.26

EMM 09Mosel, Chloe24 2:29.42

32.83 36.83 44.18 35.58

EMM 09Gower, Madison25 2:29.62

34.63 38.08 41.86 35.05

EMM 10Shucavage, Ella26 2:31.65

31.99 37.77 48.10 33.79

NP 09Wehr, Cameron27 2:34.46

33.49 40.45 45.33 35.19

NP 12Ramic, Shayla28 2:35.19

33.49 41.06 45.62 35.02

CMBV-MA SOStalin, Isha29 2:39.67

36.17 39.54 49.14 34.82

HERSH-MA SOHolt, Nora G30 2:40.06

34.66 41.14 48.53 35.73

HERSH-MA SODrabick, Lexi C31 2:49.86

37.92 43.49 48.14 40.31

CMBV-MA SOParsons, Josie H32 2:53.09

39.90 44.10 49.82 39.27

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HERSH-MA SRTran, Gavin H1 1:54.65

25.59 29.66 31.60 27.80

WILSN-03 SREisenhofer, Keagan2 1:55.07

24.80 30.61 31.77 27.89

NAHS-AM 12Chu, Emmanuel J3 1:57.28

25.92 29.89 33.53 27.94

HERSH-MA JRSmith, Cullen M4 2:04.53

26.62 33.44 35.20 29.27

PHS-MA 11Conway, Quinn D5 2:05.04

26.09 30.32 38.67 29.96

EMM 12Gamler, Parker A6 2:05.30

27.08 31.63 37.13 29.46

WILSN-03 JRNigrini, Austin7 2:06.00

26.55 31.49 39.03 28.93

NAHS-AM 11Lindblad, Matthew8 2:06.26

27.14 32.04 37.38 29.70

CMBV-MA JRLee, Junhee9 2:06.46

25.46 34.04 35.84 31.12

PHS-MA 10Sullivan, Wyatt10 2:07.51

26.25 33.54 37.58 30.14

NP 10Lao, Aidan11 2:08.09

27.45 32.84 38.38 29.42

NAHS-AM 9Cochrane, Noah12 2:08.32

27.93 31.62 39.30 29.47

SC-MA 09Meyer, Harison13 2:08.66

29.79 33.62 36.94 28.31

EMM 09Mills, Logan14 2:09.55

27.96 30.95 40.26 30.38

EMM 12Hartman, Ridley W15 2:10.17

28.10 32.16 39.66 30.25

PHS-MA 11Stout, Brandon16 2:10.38

28.12 33.76 37.00 31.50

HERSH-MA FRTrogner, Quin J17 2:11.63

28.37 34.03 37.41 31.82

WILSN-03 FRKurtz, Noah C18 2:12.28

28.32 35.09 37.26 31.61

EMM 11Walker, Evan19 2:12.95

28.06 35.18 38.36 31.35

EMM 11LaRussa, Evan20 x2:13.10

29.98 35.16 36.99 30.97

NAHS-AM 9Hollenbeck, Caden21 2:13.24

29.84 34.59 37.63 31.18

HERSH-MA JRKim, David E22 2:13.75

27.90 34.05 40.13 31.67

EMM 10Daly, Seamus23 x2:14.69

28.56 33.39 41.66 31.08

PHS-MA 10Wilson, Callen24 2:14.73

30.51 34.00 39.55 30.67

SC-MA 12Hillsley, Ryan25 2:15.69

28.41 37.80 37.10 32.38

NP 12Faikish, Jakob26 2:16.11

29.00 33.53 40.69 32.89

EMM 11Fegley, Evan27 x2:16.17

28.67 35.54 38.99 32.97

EMM 09Pennypacker, Chase28 x2:17.00

30.09 33.42 41.54 31.95

PHS-MA 10Kur, Leighton29 x2:18.38

29.64 35.45 40.99 32.30

WILSN-03 JRBaker, Nathan30 2:21.26

29.83 35.41 43.54 32.48

NP 12Shafer, Samuel31 2:23.33

29.70 36.77 42.80 34.06

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

EMM 09Kenner, Kayla1 23.74

CMBV-MA SRBuckman, Addison Q2 23.92

CMBV-MA SRBoone, Mary E3 24.12

CMBV-MA JRDwyer, Petra4 24.54

NAHS-AM 12Woycheck, Madden5 24.91

SC-MA 9Staniar, Molly6 24.95

NAHS-AM 9DeHainaut, Sydney7 25.06

SC-MA 09Woodruff, Ellen8 25.30

NAHS-AM 9Constable, Aubrey9 25.38

WILSN-03 JRAment, Marley K10 25.44

PHS-MA 12Hahn, Milla G11 25.47
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New Year's Meet Challenge 2026 - 1/3/2026

Results

(Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WILSN-03 JRShiery, Addisyn R12 25.68

NP 09Nelson, Molly13 25.75

CMBV-MA SOLaws, Nadine14 25.96

PHS-MA 11Davis, Kendall15 26.02

PHS-MA 10Fleischaker, Mazie16 26.46

PHS-MA 12Rafeld, Ella J17 26.73

SC-MA 10Fuller, Claire18 26.88

WILSN-03 SRVecchio, Georgia19 27.09

PHS-MA 10Harshman, Georgia20 x27.19

SC-MA 11Shelly, Natalie F21 27.21

SC-MA 09Horning, Caroline22 x27.43

NAHS-AM 10Wenzel, Macey23 27.69

SC-MA 10Trego, Natalie*24 x27.79

SC-MA 10Donaghy, Cassidy*24 x27.79

PHS-MA 11Chung, Jordana26 x27.86

HERSH-MA JRPaterno, Sally S27 27.87

WILSN-03 SRRest, Abby28 27.93

SC-MA 09Bowersox, Shelby29 x28.03

HERSH-MA FRLenovich, Madison R30 28.08

NP 09Kaiser, Alexa31 28.26

PHS-MAHughes, Brielle*32 x28.29

PHS-MARoy, Aahana*32 x28.29

NP 11Nelson, Keira34 28.47

PHS-MAPeters, Tala35 x28.63

SC-MA 09Fernandez-Murillo, Lucia36 x28.74

NP 12Lahjouji, Kenza37 28.77

EMM 10Bispeck, Taylor38 28.80

PHS-MA 12Kareha, Savannah L39 x28.92

PHS-MAPalmieri, Ruby40 x29.14

CMBV-MA FRDietz, Libby41 x29.25

PHS-MATsarouhis, Deme42 x29.54

CMBV-MA SOStalin, Isha43 x29.70

WILSN-03 SRSmith, Evelyn M44 x29.75

NP 10Pohlman, Natalia45 x29.82

EMM 09Butz, Kaylee46 30.11

CMBV-MA SOSocks, Ainsley L47 x30.44

HERSH-MA FRHallinan, Cara C48 31.91

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CMBV-MA JRBoland, Wyatt1 20.91

NAHS-AM 12Totin, Zachary M2 21.14

HERSH-MA SRTinsley, Luke A3 21.63

NAHS-AM 12Hsu, Odin4 21.66

PHS-MA 11Faenza, Dominic W5 21.84

NAHS-AM 12Xing, Talon Z6 22.02

PHS-MA 11Piccini, Jacob W7 22.29

NP 10Shui, Alex8 22.50

EMM 12Lyons, Joe R9 22.55

SC-MA 11Pell-Gibson, Hudson10 22.66

CMBV-MA SRPesavento, Will A11 22.75

NAHS-AM 11Yatchenko, Brendan12 22.89

CMBV-MA JRSantos, Marco D13 23.08

NAHS-AM 9Ross, Peter14 x23.09

WILSN-03 SOHouck, Robert P15 23.16

NP 10Faikish, Brendan16 23.22

NAHS-AM 9Quinet, Adam17 x23.24

EMM 12Peters, Nate18 23.27

WILSN-03 FRQuick, Denton19 23.32

EMM 11Sirignano, Matthew20 23.38

CMBV-MA JRStaykov, Dylan A21 23.39

EMM 11Smith, Brennan22 23.44

PHS-MA 12Grab, Jacob T23 23.50

PHS-MA 10Chu, James24 23.76

EMM 11Duerholz, Jack25 x23.79

CMBV-MA FRCottingham, Landyn26 x23.98

HERSH-MA SRChetlen, Noah R27 24.06

NAHS-AM 11Crane, Ryan28 x24.18

WILSN-03 JRDiMariano, Chase D29 24.21

HERSH-MA SOArdire, George C30 24.24

NP 11Jeon, Luke31 24.33

SC-MA 10Goza, Grayson32 24.63

SC-MA 9Siekman, Dylan33 24.76

PHS-MA 11Cowley, Roman34 x24.95

CMBV-MA JRGruin, Alex35 x25.04

SC-MA 09Ulmer, John36 25.42

EMM 12Hazlett, Brady M37 x25.43

CMBV-MA JRSun, Alex38 x25.82

CMBV-MA FRBarnes, Landon G39 x26.11

CMBV-MA FRButt, Quinn40 x26.28

HERSH-MA SOEndlich, Lincoln41 26.34

PHS-MA 10Kur, Leighton42 x26.72

WILSN-03 JRHinkle, Logan43 26.76

SC-MA 09Beissel, Evan44 x26.98

NP 09Ait Ouhamou, Amokrane45 27.29

CMBV-MA SOWalker, Declan46 x30.00

NAHS-AM 9Bolen, Landon--- DQ

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SC-MA 12Workman, Molly L1 54.03

25.50 28.53

WILSN-03 SRQuick, Evelyn J2 54.26

25.18 29.08

PHS-MA 11LaBaugh, Sydney N3 55.58

25.71 29.87

NAHS-AM 12Hinkson, Dani N4 57.25

26.85 30.40

PHS-MA 10Kish, Baylee5 59.50

27.68 31.82

EMM 12Harmon, Sophia D6 1:00.54

28.03 32.51

NAHS-AM 11Li, Angelina7 1:00.55

28.79 31.76

NAHS-AM 12Ogden, Eva8 1:01.10

28.74 32.36

SC-MA 11Barshinger, Sawyer M9 1:01.39

28.66 32.73

SC-MA 10Reite, Isla10 1:02.08

28.12 33.96

HERSH-MA SODavis, Anna R11 1:02.46

29.28 33.18

NP 11Panachyda, Kat12 1:02.55

29.43 33.12
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Results

(Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WILSN-03 FRVecchio, Coralina C13 1:02.57

29.38 33.19

PHS-MA 9Lindmark, Jessica14 1:02.79

29.78 33.01

NAHS-AM 12Sundgren, Shelby R15 1:02.86

29.58 33.28

NP 11Chavez, Aiko16 1:03.14

29.51 33.63

PHS-MA 9Piccini, Colleen17 1:03.50

29.43 34.07

NP 10Smithers, Jocelyn18 1:03.53

29.93 33.60

PHS-MA 12Zhang, Grace19 x1:03.78

29.84 33.94

EMM 10Reddy, Sriya20 1:04.63

30.65 33.98

WILSN-03 SRHettinger, Isabella21 1:05.43

30.52 34.91

PHS-MA 10Laudenslager, Jaden22 x1:05.48

30.89 34.59

HERSH-MA SRFoley, Elizabeth A23 1:06.12

30.96 35.16

HERSH-MA SRSheldon, Jane A24 1:06.96

32.19 34.77

CMBV-MA FRBourassa, Chloe E25 1:07.46

31.29 36.17

SC-MA 12Jones, Jenna26 1:07.80

31.62 36.18

WILSN-03 FRLavin, Ava J27 1:10.26

32.97 37.29

NP 09Walsh, Alyssa28 1:13.65

33.74 39.91

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WILSN-03 SRBoyer, Kai W1 47.92

22.53 25.39

SC-MA 10Koehle, Evan2 51.69

23.89 27.80

NAHS-AM 11Harbaugh, Alex3 52.11

24.69 27.42

NAHS-AM 12Shantz, Mason R4 52.13

24.10 28.03

EMM 11Smith, Carter5 53.07

24.46 28.61

EMM 11Lovett, Graham6 53.80

24.91 28.89

HERSH-MA SROyerly, Gray B7 54.12

24.96 29.16

CMBV-MA FRDolimpio, AJ8 54.17

25.11 29.06

NAHS-AM 11Ross, Jackson9 54.31

25.55 28.76

WILSN-03 JRHartman, Christian P10 54.48

25.76 28.72

PHS-MA 11Coleman, Ethan J11 54.54

25.18 29.36

SC-MA 11Flickinger, Luke A12 55.29

25.85 29.44

NAHS-AM 9O'Keefe, Logan13 56.86

26.68 30.18

HERSH-MA SRTinsley, Caleb M14 57.25

26.69 30.56

PHS-MA 11Stahley, Luke15 57.46

27.19 30.27

HERSH-MA JRBrace, Colton16 57.47

26.27 31.20

EMM 11Schaefer, Liam17 58.02

27.21 30.81

WILSN-03 FRQuick, Denton18 58.11

26.59 31.52

WILSN-03 JRArthur, Zack M19 58.57

26.71 31.86

NAHS-AM 9Laughlin, Daniel20 x58.61

27.57 31.04

CMBV-MA SRKoslowski, Drew J21 58.95

26.31 32.64

EMM 11Walker, Evan22 59.89

27.18 32.71

HERSH-MA FRLong, Francis A23 1:00.25

28.15 32.10

NP 11Shafer, William24 1:00.48

27.71 32.77

PHS-MA 9Lindmark, Ian25 1:02.68

28.81 33.87

SC-MA 11Horning, William26 1:04.08

30.94 33.14

NP 09McMenamin, Shane27 1:05.94

31.27 34.67

SC-MA 09Beissel, Evan28 1:07.98

31.46 36.52

CMBV-MA FRKurus, Max I29 1:11.66

32.24 39.42

NP 09Chan, Daren30 1:15.98

33.15 42.83

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASC-MA1 1:36.94

1) Woodruff, Ellen 09 2) Workman, Molly L 12

3) Staniar, Molly 9 4) Reite, Isla 10

25.37 22.37 24.79 24.41

AWILSN-032 1:37.67

1) Quick, Evelyn J SR 2) Bausher, Kendall A JR

3) Long, Ava G FR 4) Woods, Sydney M JR

23.99 24.40 25.01 24.27

ANAHS-AM3 1:38.57

1) Bacu, Claire P 12 2) Ogden, Eva 12

3) Masztak, Evey A 10 4) Woycheck, Madden 12

24.11 24.77 25.56 24.13
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Results

(Event 11  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACMBV-MA4 1:39.15

1) Hancock, Caroline R SR 2) Boland, Brooke M FR

3) Dwyer, Petra JR 4) Ruiz, Josy FR

25.46 24.78 24.61 24.30

APHS-MA5 1:41.68

1) Zhang, Grace 12 2) Hahn, Farrah J 10

3) Hahn, Milla G 12 4) McPeek, Kelsey M 12

26.36 24.99 26.00 24.33

ANP6 1:43.75

1) Kim, Ruth 11 2) Yum, Leah 10

3) Nelson, Molly 09 4) Smithers, Jocelyn 10

25.91 25.95 25.47 26.42

AEMM7 1:44.68

1) Krause, Mabry 11 2) Harmon, Sophia D 12

3) Shucavage, Ella 10 4) Gower, Madison 09

25.34 24.68 27.22 27.44

AHERSH-MA8 1:47.82

1) Virabyan, Angelika J JR 2) Foley, Elizabeth A SR

3) Lenovich, Madison R FR 4) Golden, Luna L JR

27.03 27.21 28.49 25.09

BNAHS-AM--- x1:39.55

1) Elliott, Annie 9 2) Tengowski, Julia 11

3) Hinkson, Dani N 12 4) DeHainaut, Sydney 9

25.05 24.91 24.62 24.97

CNAHS-AM--- x1:43.20

1) Constable, Aubrey 9 2) Zilinski, Eva 10

3) Dudro, Kate 10 4) Dietz, Emma C 12

25.60 25.92 25.70 25.98

BWILSN-03--- x1:43.95

1) Metzgar, Winter SO 2) Vecchio, Coralina C FR

3) Schlegel, Aubrey J SO 4) Ament, Marley K JR

26.20 26.84 26.01 24.90

BSC-MA--- x1:45.55

1) Schwab, Emmi 09 2) Gratz, Emerson 12

3) Barshinger, Sawyer M 11 4) Kifer, Helen 11

26.42 26.49 25.57 27.07

BNP--- x1:47.95

1) Panachyda, Kat 11 2) Chavez, Aiko 11

3) Strahorn, Leah 11 4) Nelson, Keira 11

27.06 26.93 26.55 27.41

DWILSN-03--- x1:48.19

1) Vecchio, Georgia SR 2) Rest, Abby SR

3) Thompson, Mia E FR 4) Long, Olivia SR

27.43 27.40 26.68 26.68

DNAHS-AM--- x1:48.46

1) Tieppo, Tori E 12 2) Laughlin, Leah K 12

3) Reubi, Natalie 11 4) Wood, Coco 9

27.06 26.45 26.72 28.23

BCMBV-MA--- x1:49.23

1) Laws, Nadine SO 2) Nguyen, Sofie L JR

3) Dietz, Libby FR 4) Bourassa, Chloe E FR

26.25 26.42 28.66 27.90

BPHS-MA--- x1:49.46

1) Jenkins, Mia 10 2) Laudenslager, Jaden 10

3) Chung, Jordana 11 4) Davis, Kendall 11

27.78 28.60 26.79 26.29

CSC-MA--- x1:49.71

1) Donaghy, Cassidy 10 2) Horning, Caroline 09

3) Shelly, Natalie F 11 4) Snavely, Evelyn 09

27.38 26.96 26.53 28.84

CPHS-MA--- x1:52.15

1) Harshman, Georgia 10 2) Kareha, Savannah L 12

3) Lindmark, Jessica 9 4) Searle, Maya 10

27.34 28.66 27.12 29.03

CNP--- x1:58.13

1) Wehr, Cameron 09 2) Kristopeit, Leah 09

3) Luna, Daniela 09 4) Lahjouji, Kenza 12

28.93 30.87 30.05 28.28

CWILSN-03--- x1:58.20

1) Woods, Sarah J SR 2) Smith, Evelyn M SR

3) Houck, Chloe SR 4) Hardick, Cora SR

29.73 28.68 30.43 29.36

CCMBV-MA--- x1:59.62

1) Yeh, Leah J SR 2) Socks, Ainsley L SO

3) Stalin, Isha SO 4) Butterfield, Nichole E SO

28.74 30.59 29.30 30.99

BHERSH-MA--- x2:00.21

1) Holt, Nora G SO 2) Hallinan, Cara C FR

3) Drabick, Lexi C SO 4) Colman, Emily K SO

30.19 31.83 30.57 27.62

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ANAHS-AM1 1:26.53

1) Hsu, Odin 12 2) Shantz, Mason R 12

3) Harbaugh, Alex 11 4) Totin, Zachary M 12

21.85 21.56 21.57 21.55

APHS-MA2 1:26.59

1) Piccini, Jacob W 11 2) Faenza, Dominic W 11

3) Grab, Jacob T 12 4) Price, Thomas S 12

22.48 21.28 22.19 20.64

ACMBV-MA3 1:27.44

1) Boland, Wyatt JR 2) Pesavento, Will A SR

3) Staykov, Dylan A JR 4) Hearn, Mitch A SR

21.22 22.24 22.36 21.62

AEMM4 1:28.91

1) Lyons, Joe R 12 2) Herman, Roman 12

3) Lovett, Reid X 12 4) Mosel, Carson 11

22.56 21.75 22.06 22.54

AHERSH-MA5 1:29.08

1) Oyerly, Gray B SR 2) Tran, Gavin H SR

3) Fastrich, Austin R SR 4) Tinsley, Luke A SR

22.89 22.64 22.53 21.02

ASC-MA6 1:29.14

1) Flickinger, Luke A 11 2) Garlicki, Leo 12

3) Koehle, Evan 10 4) Pell-Gibson, Hudson 11

22.61 22.10 22.14 22.29

ANP7 1:31.58

1) Shui, Alex 10 2) Faikish, Brendan 10

3) Dian, David 12 4) Lao, Aidan 10

22.87 22.58 22.82 23.31

AWILSN-038 1:32.75

1) Nigrini, Austin JR 2) Quick, Denton FR

3) DiMariano, Chase D JR 4) Dimariano, Greyson J SO

24.24 22.81 23.31 22.39
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Results

(Event 12  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

BNAHS-AM--- x1:30.27

1) Seiford, Dylan P 12 2) Xing, Talon Z 12

3) Chu, Emmanuel J 12 4) Ross, Jackson 11

22.30 21.59 23.38 23.00

CNAHS-AM--- x1:32.20

1) Quinet, Adam 9 2) Crane, Ryan 11

3) Hilbert, Nate A 10 4) Ross, Peter 9

23.55 23.41 22.71 22.53

BCMBV-MA--- x1:33.11

1) Lee, Junhee JR 2) Dolimpio, AJ FR

3) Cottingham, Landyn FR 4) Santos, Marco D JR

23.51 23.24 23.71 22.65

BEMM--- x1:33.84

1) Peters, Nate 12 2) Lovett, Graham 11

3) Kenny, Aaron J 12 4) Reichart, Will J 12

23.70 23.02 23.05 24.07

BHERSH-MA--- x1:35.73

1) Trogner, Quin J FR 2) Kim, David E JR

3) Chetlen, Noah R SR 4) Brace, Colton JR

24.30 24.07 24.06 23.30

BSC-MA--- x1:36.29

1) Kalandaria, Luka 10 2) Zheng, Hadrian T 10

3) Meyer, Harison 09 4) Huggins, Adam 10

24.20 23.74 24.28 24.07

BWILSN-03--- x1:36.77

1) Arthur, Zack M JR 2) Hess, Grant P SO

3) Kurtz, Noah C FR 4) Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary L JR

24.70 23.94 24.19 23.94

BPHS-MA--- x1:37.47

1) Yeager, Dominic 9 2) Wilson, Callen 10

3) Stout, Brandon 11 4) Willard, Brady 11

23.24 25.14 24.60 24.49

BNP--- x1:37.75

1) Engel, Bryce 12 2) Jeon, Luke 11

3) McGeehan, Neil 11 4) Richmond, Jacob 11

24.94 23.69 24.05 25.07

CEMM--- x1:38.94

1) Walker, Evan 11 2) Hazlett, Brady M 12

3) Mills, Logan 09 4) Daly, Seamus 10

24.87 24.85 25.15 24.07

CWILSN-03--- x1:40.56

1) Carder, Charlie M SO 2) Keck, Jackson JR

3) Strieb, Tyler D JR 4) Hinkle, Logan JR

24.90 24.40 24.74 26.52

CCMBV-MA--- x1:41.98

1) Brenize, Logan SO 2) Koslowski, Drew J SR

3) Gruin, Alex JR 4) Gochenour, Rylan J FR

25.33 24.36 25.23 27.06

CSC-MA--- x1:42.70

1) Siekman, Dylan 9 2) Hillsley, Ryan 12

3) Beissel, Evan 09 4) Ulmer, John 09

25.09 25.41 26.43 25.77

CNP--- x1:44.35

1) Walsh, James 11 2) Faikish, Jakob 12

3) Chan, Daren 09 4) Gissubel, Silas 10

24.62 25.70 26.50 27.53

CHERSH-MA--- X1:45.15

1) Long, Francis A FR 2) Ardire, George C SO

3) Endlich, Lincoln SO 4) Rossetti, Anderson E FR

25.18 24.30 25.45 30.22

CPHS-MA--- x1:47.27

1) Teran, Javier 2) Buchvalt, Logan 10

3) Kur, Leighton 10 4) Chevere Figueroa, Kayden 9

27.48 27.17 26.78 25.84

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CMBV-MA SRBuckman, Addison Q1 52.39

25.31 27.08

EMM 09Kenner, Kayla2 53.00

25.84 27.16

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Kendall A3 53.48

25.87 27.61

CMBV-MA FRRuiz, Josy4 54.24

26.31 27.93

EMM 11Krause, Mabry5 54.39

26.25 28.14

SC-MA 9Staniar, Molly6 55.35

26.38 28.97

NAHS-AM 11Quinet, Lorelai7 56.17

27.64 28.53

NAHS-AM 12Dietz, Emma C8 56.23

27.15 29.08

PHS-MA 11Davis, Kendall9 56.45

27.08 29.37

WILSN-03 JRShiery, Addisyn R10 56.63

27.30 29.33

CMBV-MA JRDwyer, Petra11 56.85

27.27 29.58

WILSN-03 SOMetzgar, Winter12 57.07

27.66 29.41

NAHS-AM 10Dudro, Kate13 57.21

27.72 29.49

EMM 10Lyons, Babs14 57.34

27.92 29.42

NAHS-AM 10Masztak, Evey A15 57.70

27.42 30.28

NAHS-AM 12Laughlin, Leah K16 x57.87

28.00 29.87

PHS-MA 12Rafeld, Ella J17 57.99

27.72 30.27

EMM 10Reddy, Sriya18 58.09

27.69 30.40

PHS-MA 9Resh, Mackenzie19 58.19

28.32 29.87

WILSN-03 SRLong, Olivia20 58.41

27.66 30.75

WILSN-03 SRHettinger, Isabella21 x58.43

27.61 30.82

HERSH-MA JRVirabyan, Angelika J22 58.69

28.09 30.60

WILSN-03 FRDeSimone, Gianna R23 x58.97

28.55 30.42
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Results

(Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CMBV-MA JRNguyen, Sofie L24 59.14

28.38 30.76

PHS-MA 12McKenzie, Kaley D25 59.31

28.42 30.89

SC-MA 11Kifer, Helen26 59.53

28.92 30.61

WILSN-03 FRThompson, Mia E27 x59.98

28.19 31.79

SC-MA 12Jones, Jenna28 1:00.97

29.51 31.46

SC-MA 09Horning, Caroline29 1:01.08

28.72 32.36

PHS-MA 10Harshman, Georgia30 x1:01.28

29.04 32.24

PHS-MA 10Laudenslager, Jaden31 x1:01.41

29.58 31.83

HERSH-MA SRFoley, Elizabeth A32 1:01.46

29.12 32.34

SC-MA 09Bowersox, Shelby33 x1:01.57

30.03 31.54

PHS-MARoy, Aahana34 x1:01.83

29.92 31.91

NP 11Nelson, Keira35 1:02.06

30.10 31.96

WILSN-03 SRHouck, Chloe36 x1:02.21

29.51 32.70

PHS-MAChung, Kensi37 x1:02.27

29.36 32.91

PHS-MASolomon, Claire38 x1:02.85

29.97 32.88

SC-MA 09Snavely, Evelyn39 x1:03.05

30.38 32.67

PHS-MAHughes, Brielle40 x1:03.28

30.59 32.69

EMM 09Gaiser, McKenzie41 x1:03.30

29.92 33.38

CMBV-MA SRYeh, Leah J42 x1:03.68

30.58 33.10

NP 09Kaiser, Alexa43 1:03.72

29.96 33.76

CMBV-MA FRDietz, Libby44 x1:04.66

31.00 33.66

NP 09Walsh, Alyssa45 1:06.10

31.26 34.84

NP 09Kristopeit, Leah46 1:06.79

31.51 35.28

CMBV-MA SOSocks, Ainsley L47 x1:07.85

32.60 35.25

NP 10Pohlman, Natalia48 x1:08.90

31.31 37.59

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WILSN-03 SRBoyer, Kai W1 46.17

22.41 23.76

PHS-MA 12Price, Thomas S2 46.81

22.78 24.03

CMBV-MA JRBoland, Wyatt3 47.32

22.73 24.59

HERSH-MA SRTinsley, Luke A4 47.36

22.70 24.66

EMM 12Herman, Roman5 47.92

23.22 24.70

NAHS-AM 12Hsu, Odin6 48.00

23.28 24.72

NAHS-AM 12Seiford, Dylan P7 48.15

23.32 24.83

SC-MA 12Garlicki, Leo8 48.71

23.38 25.33

CMBV-MA SRHearn, Mitch A9 49.30

23.62 25.68

SC-MA 11Flickinger, Luke A10 50.21

24.03 26.18

NAHS-AM 10Hilbert, Nate A11 50.37

24.04 26.33

EMM 11Smith, Brennan12 50.63

24.49 26.14

EMM 12Lyons, Joe R13 50.67

23.85 26.82

PHS-MA 10Sullivan, Wyatt14 50.85

24.73 26.12

SC-MA 10Zheng, Hadrian T15 51.09

25.36 25.73

CMBV-MA JRStaykov, Dylan A16 51.28

24.80 26.48

EMM 12Peters, Nate17 51.43

25.06 26.37

SC-MA 11Pell-Gibson, Hudson18 51.46

24.82 26.64

PHS-MA 12Grab, Jacob T19 52.04

25.18 26.86

EMM 11Sirignano, Matthew20 x52.09

24.97 27.12

HERSH-MA SROyerly, Gray B21 52.13

25.32 26.81

WILSN-03 JRDiMariano, Chase D22 52.99

25.26 27.73

SC-MA 10Kalandaria, Luka23 x53.18

25.20 27.98

EMM 11Duerholz, Jack*24 x53.56

25.45 28.11

WILSN-03 JRArthur, Zack M*24 53.56

26.02 27.54

PHS-MA 11Cowley, Roman26 54.02

26.26 27.76

NAHS-AM 9Laughlin, Daniel27 54.13

26.44 27.69

NP 11Walsh, James28 54.34

25.41 28.93

CMBV-MA FRCottingham, Landyn29 54.37

25.87 28.50

CMBV-MA SOBrenize, Logan30 x54.38

26.95 27.43
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Results

(Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WILSN-03 SOHess, Grant P31 54.39

26.10 28.29

HERSH-MA SRChetlen, Noah R32 54.67

25.81 28.86

WILSN-03 JRStrieb, Tyler D33 x54.85

25.94 28.91

NP 11Richmond, Jacob34 55.65

26.71 28.94

CMBV-MA JRSun, Alex35 x55.67

26.86 28.81

PHS-MA 9Lindmark, Ian36 x57.38

27.32 30.06

WILSN-03 JRBaker, Nathan37 x57.39

27.84 29.55

CMBV-MA JRGruin, Alex38 x58.02

28.23 29.79

HERSH-MA SOEndlich, Lincoln39 58.16

27.91 30.25

NP 12Shafer, Samuel40 58.50

28.85 29.65

PHS-MATeran, Javier41 x59.24

28.83 30.41

CMBV-MA FRButt, Quinn42 x1:00.06

29.47 30.59

NP 10Gissubel, Silas*43 1:02.57

30.14 32.43

NP 09Ait Ouhamou, Amokrane*43 x1:02.57

29.89 32.68

CMBV-MA SOWalker, Declan45 x1:05.57

 
Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NAHS-AM 12Bacu, Claire P1 4:57.44

26.72 28.76 29.54 29.99

30.21 30.19 30.96 30.72

30.78 29.57

NAHS-AM 11Tengowski, Julia2 4:59.20

28.09 29.35 30.07 30.29

30.51 30.17 30.14 30.27

30.50 29.81

CMBV-MA SRBoone, Mary E3 5:02.24

26.65 29.92 30.32 30.66

30.87 30.85 30.90 30.66

30.93 30.48

SC-MA 11Siekman, Gabby4 5:06.73

27.57 29.83 30.82 31.04

31.64 31.51 31.47 31.51

31.24 30.10

WILSN-03 FRLong, Ava G5 5:08.01

27.76 30.24 30.90 31.38

31.31 31.09 31.54 31.72

31.62 30.45

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Lauren E6 5:09.46

27.66 30.26 30.82 31.49

31.71 31.81 31.80 31.80

31.38 30.73

WILSN-03 JRWoods, Sydney M7 5:10.62

27.47 29.38 30.27 31.15

31.38 32.20 32.14 32.40

32.40 31.83

EMM 09Bowen, Ellie8 5:13.13

28.61 30.90 31.55 31.79

32.08 31.87 31.69 31.94

31.71 30.99

SC-MA 12Gratz, Emerson9 5:13.80

28.09 30.78 31.67 32.05

31.99 32.17 32.09 32.24

31.76 30.96

SC-MA 11Lindsley, Emily10 5:14.59

29.21 31.82 32.10 32.10

31.99 32.25 31.97 31.55

31.40 30.20

NAHS-AM 11Reubi, Natalie11 5:21.22

29.72 32.19 33.12 32.96

32.71 33.00 32.64 32.35

31.59 30.94

CMBV-MA SRCramer, Aubrey G12 5:22.73

28.74 31.82 32.38 32.51

32.93 33.14 33.52 33.16

32.73 31.80

PHS-MA 10Schultz, Kenzi13 5:25.08

28.76 31.77 32.72 32.95

33.12 33.38 33.09 33.52

33.40 32.37

SC-MA 10Fuller, Claire14 5:26.45

29.62 32.48 32.27 32.80

33.26 33.39 33.50 33.49

33.40 32.24

PHS-MA 10Hahn, Farrah J15 5:27.25

28.81 31.61 32.42 32.91

33.43 33.31 34.17 33.61

33.59 33.39

NAHS-AM 9Wood, Coco16 5:28.60

30.43 32.79 33.61 33.30

33.47 33.53 33.38 33.46

32.99 31.64

WILSN-03 SRBitting, Morgan M17 5:32.37

29.61 32.85 33.43 33.79

33.71 33.72 33.98 34.21

34.14 32.93

WILSN-03 SRHardick, Cora18 x5:33.87

30.88 32.76 33.49 33.98

33.90 33.83 33.80 34.01

33.88 33.34

HERSH-MA SODavis, Anna R19 5:36.36

30.32 33.41 33.79 34.09

33.95 34.16 34.20 34.66

34.43 33.35

PHS-MA 12Kareha, Savannah L20 5:42.94

30.49 33.82 34.80 35.14

35.22 35.31 35.29 35.31

34.87 32.69
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Results

(Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HERSH-MA JRPaterno, Sally S21 5:43.14

30.85 33.92 34.60 35.08

34.88 35.11 34.94 34.76

35.11 33.89

PHS-MA 9Piccini, Colleen22 5:45.29

30.19 32.97 34.76 34.68

35.16 35.64 35.87 35.47

35.67 34.88

EMM 10Shucavage, Ella23 5:46.53

31.20 34.59 34.86 34.67

35.13 35.40 35.29 35.60

35.41 34.38

HERSH-MA SOColman, Emily K24 5:52.08

30.90 34.65 35.57 35.93

36.04 36.12 36.18 35.86

35.82 35.01

NP 11Strahorn, Leah25 5:54.78

30.67 33.76 34.79 35.14

36.54 36.59 37.09 37.21

37.47 35.52

NP 12Ramic, Shayla26 6:12.72

32.28 36.14 37.41 37.89

38.61 38.48 38.92 38.00

38.10 36.89

NP 09Glaeser, Kate27 6:14.26

33.89 36.86 37.79 37.75

38.66 37.63 38.18 38.72

38.21 36.57

NP 09Luna, Daniela28 6:21.34

33.29 37.45 38.09 38.15

38.53 39.75 39.86 38.32

40.05 37.85

CMBV-MA SOButterfield, Nichole E29 6:34.32

34.78 39.18 40.43 40.46

40.68 40.15 39.96 40.20

40.00 38.48

EMM 09Butz, Kaylee30 6:50.22

34.65 39.79 41.80 43.26

41.57 41.78 43.06 42.09

41.65 40.57

 
Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA 11Faenza, Dominic W1 4:36.97

24.56 27.02 27.85 27.98

28.11 28.26 28.26 28.48

28.88 27.57

NAHS-AM 11Ross, Jackson2 4:38.32

25.99 28.27 27.85 28.63

28.27 28.70 28.35 28.17

27.64 26.45

WILSN-03 SODimariano, Greyson J3 4:45.78

24.96 27.82 28.37 29.22

29.37 29.75 29.26 29.23

29.57 28.23

SC-MA 10Koehle, Evan4 4:49.28

25.14 27.81 28.43 29.18

29.54 29.86 30.14 30.62

29.91 28.65

CMBV-MA FRDolimpio, AJ5 4:49.87

26.54 28.91 29.43 29.39

29.46 29.34 29.15 29.37

29.28 29.00

NAHS-AM 9O'Keefe, Logan6 4:53.68

27.61 29.71 29.44 29.74

30.25 29.78 30.02 29.52

29.28 28.33

NAHS-AM 11Thirkell, Max7 4:55.09

27.67 29.05 29.26 29.37

29.35 29.88 30.41 30.33

30.49 29.28

EMM 12Lovett, Reid X8 4:57.52

25.59 28.42 29.44 29.77

30.32 30.35 31.12 31.04

31.14 30.33

CMBV-MA SOTurk-Geller, Jonah9 4:57.65

26.71 29.18 30.19 30.41

30.12 30.71 30.00 30.90

29.86 29.57

EMM 12Kenny, Aaron J10 4:58.89

26.74 28.94 30.11 30.44

30.37 31.01 30.67 30.73

30.48 29.40

WILSN-03 JRBausher-Grybosky, Zachary L11 5:00.66

26.53 29.30 30.30 30.37

30.82 31.28 31.11 30.99

30.26 29.70

EMM 12Reichart, Will J12 5:01.16

26.71 28.95 29.82 30.10

30.62 30.01 30.67 31.12

31.90 31.26

PHS-MA 11Stahley, Luke13 5:01.51

26.72 29.50 30.19 30.25

30.77 30.74 30.99 31.14

30.97 30.24

NAHS-AM 9Frazer, Max14 5:06.69

27.70 29.85 30.79 31.15

31.39 31.47 31.16 31.30

31.35 30.53

SC-MA 10Huggins, Adam15 5:07.54

27.04 30.33 30.68 30.86

30.70 31.01 31.83 31.90

32.61 30.58

PHS-MA 11Solomon, Liam16 5:09.33

27.28 29.85 30.81 31.08

31.71 31.57 31.77 31.77

32.09 31.40

NP 11McGeehan, Neil17 5:12.25

27.59 30.65 31.64 31.68

32.03 32.17 31.88 31.83

31.70 31.08
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Results

(Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NP 12Engel, Bryce18 5:14.82

27.54 30.23 31.38 32.02

32.41 31.99 32.46 32.77

32.08 31.94

EMM 11Schaefer, Liam19 5:15.97

27.63 30.85 31.82 32.61

32.73 32.39 32.68 32.88

31.98 30.40

NP 11Shafer, William20 5:16.39

27.66 30.41 31.77 32.25

33.01 33.07 32.63 32.74

32.54 30.31

HERSH-MA JRBrace, Colton21 5:17.97

27.92 31.42 32.40 32.48

32.67 32.86 32.38 32.75

32.30 30.79

PHS-MA 9Chevere Figueroa, Kayden22 5:19.13

28.08 31.16 32.08 32.34

32.24 32.38 32.73 33.34

33.11 31.67

SC-MA 11Horning, William23 5:22.44

29.30 32.24 33.35 32.96

32.79 33.05 32.90 32.59

32.08 31.18

EMM 10Daly, Seamus24 x5:27.23

27.01 31.07 33.00 33.30

33.59 33.69 34.30 33.88

34.34 33.05

CMBV-MA FRKurus, Max I25 5:33.68

29.32 32.92 33.59 34.29

33.85 34.69 34.65 34.18

33.36 32.83

EMM 09Kenny, Ian26 x5:34.89

29.81 31.95 33.31 34.12

34.58 34.97 35.00 34.89

34.43 31.83

WILSN-03 SOOxenreider, Quinn E27 5:34.93

29.14 32.48 34.00 33.67

34.80 35.44 34.85 34.90

35.02 30.63

HERSH-MA SOCass, Mason D28 6:00.79

31.65 34.50 35.91 36.88

37.30 36.29 37.41 37.40

37.64 35.81

EMM 09Pennypacker, Shawn--- X5:28.69

29.21 31.58 32.68 33.48

33.85 33.26 34.09 34.53

34.70 31.31

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA 11LaBaugh, Sydney N1 55.10

26.10 29.00

PHS-MA 10Kish, Baylee2 58.13

27.68 30.45

HERSH-MA JRKesterson, Avery B3 59.54

28.93 30.61

SC-MA 11Barshinger, Sawyer M4 1:00.67

29.60 31.07

NP 11Kim, Ruth5 1:01.36

29.28 32.08

NAHS-AM 11Li, Angelina6 1:01.42

30.01 31.41

NAHS-AM 10Wenzel, Macey7 1:02.36

30.63 31.73

WILSN-03 FRDeSimone, Gianna R8 1:02.45

30.70 31.75

NAHS-AM 9Davidson, Sophia9 1:02.54

30.66 31.88

CMBV-MA SRHancock, Caroline R10 1:03.73

31.15 32.58

HERSH-MA FRLenovich, Madison R11 1:03.76

31.25 32.51

NAHS-AM 9Sunderlin, Charlotte12 1:03.90

31.34 32.56

PHS-MA 11Chung, Jordana13 1:04.24

30.77 33.47

WILSN-03 JRAment, Marley K14 1:04.35

30.02 34.33

SC-MA 12Barshinger, Sydney E15 1:04.38

31.38 33.00

SC-MA 10Huggins, Natalie V16 1:04.83

32.20 32.63

WILSN-03 SRLong, Olivia17 1:05.65

31.20 34.45

SC-MA 10Trego, Natalie18 1:06.89

32.82 34.07

PHS-MA 10Searle, Maya19 1:06.98

33.11 33.87

EMM 09Mosel, Chloe20 1:07.24

32.02 35.22

WILSN-03 SRRest, Abby21 1:08.79

33.61 35.18

CMBV-MA FRBourassa, Chloe E22 1:08.84

33.42 35.42

SC-MA 09Fernandez-Murillo, Lucia23 x1:09.82

34.42 35.40

PHS-MASolomon, Claire24 x1:09.88

34.87 35.01

PHS-MAPalmieri, Ruby25 x1:10.38

33.95 36.43

HERSH-MA SRSheldon, Jane A26 1:10.91

35.13 35.78

WILSN-03 SRWoods, Sarah J27 x1:11.18

34.15 37.03

PHS-MAChung, Kensi28 x1:11.44

34.62 36.82

SC-MA 09Snavely, Evelyn29 x1:11.97

35.55 36.42

PHS-MATsarouhis, Deme30 x1:12.17

34.63 37.54

PHS-MAPeters, Tala31 x1:12.67

35.84 36.83
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Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NAHS-AM 12Lesinski, Danny J1 51.05

24.93 26.12

CMBV-MA JRSantos, Marco D2 53.49

26.14 27.35

EMM 12King, Bryce3 54.05

26.16 27.89

NAHS-AM 11Yatchenko, Brendan4 54.17

26.39 27.78

WILSN-03 JRNigrini, Austin5 55.06

26.99 28.07

PHS-MA 11Conway, Quinn D6 55.24

26.54 28.70

NAHS-AM 11Crane, Ryan7 56.03

26.91 29.12

NAHS-AM 9Cochrane, Noah8 56.37

27.94 28.43

EMM 11Smith, Carter9 56.72

27.43 29.29

WILSN-03 SOHouck, Robert P10 56.95

27.51 29.44

PHS-MA 9Yeager, Dominic11 57.25

27.61 29.64

SC-MA 11Sulman, Erik12 57.79

28.55 29.24

EMM 09Mills, Logan13 57.99

28.83 29.16

WILSN-03 SOCarder, Charlie M14 59.31

29.26 30.05

EMM 12Hartman, Ridley W15 59.40

29.11 30.29

PHS-MA 10Chu, James16 59.57

29.38 30.19

SC-MA 10Goza, Grayson17 59.60

29.26 30.34

CMBV-MA SRPesavento, Will A18 59.72

28.78 30.94

HERSH-MA JRKim, David E19 59.80

28.51 31.29

WILSN-03 JRHartman, Christian P20 1:01.03

29.85 31.18

HERSH-MA SOArdire, George C21 1:01.08

29.12 31.96

HERSH-MA FRLong, Francis A22 1:02.12

29.83 32.29

NP 12Faikish, Jakob23 1:02.56

30.29 32.27

CMBV-MA FRGochenour, Rylan J24 1:03.37

30.60 32.77

NP 09McMenamin, Shane25 1:05.33

31.39 33.94

WILSN-03 JRKeck, Jackson26 x1:08.63

34.08 34.55

PHS-MATeran, Javier27 1:09.08

33.79 35.29

PHS-MA 10Buchvalt, Logan28 x1:09.13

33.67 35.46

HERSH-MA FRRossetti, Anderson E29 1:13.98

35.49 38.49

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NAHS-AM 12Tieppo, Tori E1 1:05.84

31.33 34.51

PHS-MA 12Hahn, Milla G2 1:06.34

30.81 35.53

NAHS-AM 12Sundgren, Shelby R3 1:07.74

32.06 35.68

CMBV-MA FRBoland, Brooke M4 1:07.98

32.26 35.72

SC-MA 09Schwab, Emmi5 1:10.36

33.32 37.04

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Lexi A6 1:10.89

33.24 37.65

NAHS-AM 10Zilinski, Eva7 1:11.06

33.43 37.63

PHS-MA 9Tewksbury, Victoria8 1:11.20

34.44 36.76

PHS-MA 12Coombe, Taylor B9 1:11.56

33.83 37.73

HERSH-MA JRGolden, Luna L10 1:11.78

34.12 37.66

NAHS-AM 9Elliott, Annie11 1:12.03

33.90 38.13

EMM 10Bispeck, Taylor12 1:12.12

33.64 38.48

EMM 12Harmon, Sophia D13 1:12.39

33.36 39.03

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Aubrey J14 1:13.30

34.95 38.35

SC-MA 10Donaghy, Cassidy15 1:14.09

35.28 38.81

CMBV-MA SOLaws, Nadine16 1:14.25

34.42 39.83

SC-MA 11Shelly, Natalie F17 1:14.73

35.49 39.24

PHS-MA 10Fleischaker, Mazie18 1:14.92

34.96 39.96

WILSN-03 FRThompson, Mia E19 1:15.37

36.42 38.95

SC-MA 11Snavely, Reagan20 1:15.60

36.17 39.43

EMM 09Gower, Madison21 1:15.68

35.83 39.85

NP 11Strahorn, Leah22 1:17.03

36.22 40.81

WILSN-03 SRVecchio, Georgia23 1:17.07

36.03 41.04

NP 09Wehr, Cameron24 1:18.86

37.52 41.34

NP 09Luna, Daniela25 1:18.95

37.60 41.35
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(Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CMBV-MA SRYeh, Leah J26 1:22.42

38.67 43.75

HERSH-MA SODrabick, Lexi C27 1:22.47

38.57 43.90

NP 12Lahjouji, Kenza28 1:23.09

37.80 45.29

HERSH-MA SOHolt, Nora G29 1:26.71

41.36 45.35

CMBV-MA SOParsons, Josie H30 1:27.19

42.03 45.16

HERSH-MA FRHallinan, Cara C31 1:36.70

46.93 49.77

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HERSH-MA SRTran, Gavin H1 56.12

26.87 29.25

WILSN-03 SREisenhofer, Keagan2 56.38

26.33 30.05

PHS-MA 11Coleman, Ethan J*3 59.34

27.74 31.60

NAHS-AM 9Bolen, Landon*3 59.34

28.19 31.15

EMM 11Mosel, Carson5 1:02.02

29.20 32.82

CMBV-MA JRLee, Junhee6 1:02.20

29.45 32.75

HERSH-MA JRSmith, Cullen M7 1:02.21

29.68 32.53

NAHS-AM 12Xing, Talon Z8 1:02.46

29.34 33.12

EMM 11Lovett, Graham9 1:02.66

29.28 33.38

SC-MA 09Meyer, Harison*10 1:03.33

30.38 32.95

HERSH-MA SRFastrich, Austin R*10 1:03.33

29.11 34.22

SC-MA 12Hillsley, Ryan12 1:03.49

30.05 33.44

EMM 12Gamler, Parker A13 1:03.58

30.15 33.43

PHS-MA 11Stout, Brandon14 1:03.95

30.02 33.93

WILSN-03 FRKurtz, Noah C15 1:04.14

30.01 34.13

SC-MA 10Kalandaria, Luka16 1:04.64

30.23 34.41

NP 10Faikish, Brendan17 1:04.90

30.34 34.56

EMM 11LaRussa, Evan*18 1:05.03

30.60 34.43

NAHS-AM 11Lindblad, Matthew*18 1:05.03

30.76 34.27

NAHS-AM 9Hollenbeck, Caden20 1:05.42

31.09 34.33

HERSH-MA SRTinsley, Caleb M21 1:05.61

31.25 34.36

PHS-MA 11Willard, Brady22 1:05.82

30.93 34.89

PHS-MA 10Wilson, Callen23 1:06.65

31.50 35.15

HERSH-MA FRTrogner, Quin J24 x1:06.77

30.81 35.96

WILSN-03 JRStrieb, Tyler D25 1:07.70

31.74 35.96

NP 11Walsh, James26 1:08.99

31.72 37.27

NP 11Jeon, Luke27 1:09.92

33.17 36.75

WILSN-03 SOOxenreider, Quinn E28 1:12.95

34.29 38.66

CMBV-MA FRBarnes, Landon G29 1:15.42

35.69 39.73

SC-MA 09Ulmer, John30 1:20.70

38.16 42.54

WILSN-03 JRHinkle, Logan31 x1:21.84

37.90 43.94

 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASC-MA1 3:31.49

1) Workman, Molly L 12 2) Siekman, Gabby 11

3) Woodruff, Ellen 09 4) Reite, Isla 10

24.46 50.57 25.47 53.52

25.74 54.39 24.77 53.01

ANAHS-AM2 3:32.30

1) Bacu, Claire P 12 2) Woycheck, Madden 12

3) Hinkson, Dani N 12 4) Ogden, Eva 12

24.95 51.89 25.03 53.08

24.86 52.67 25.51 54.66

AWILSN-033 3:33.39

1) Quick, Evelyn J SR 2) Bausher, Kendall A JR

3) Bausher, Lauren E JR 4) Woods, Sydney M JR

25.10 52.15 25.56 53.29

25.96 54.79 25.39 53.16

ACMBV-MA4 3:33.79

1) Boone, Mary E SR 2) Ruiz, Josy FR

3) Buckman, Addison Q SR 4) Dwyer, Petra JR

25.41 53.63 24.93 53.73

24.70 52.28 25.93 54.15

APHS-MA5 3:38.91

1) McPeek, Kelsey M 12 2) Hahn, Farrah J 10

3) Kish, Baylee 10 4) LaBaugh, Sydney N 11

26.16 54.79 26.61 56.35

26.28 55.77 24.44 52.00

AEMM6 3:40.73

1) Kenner, Kayla 09 2) Krause, Mabry 11

3) Bowen, Ellie 09 4) Lyons, Babs 10

26.18 54.44 25.45 53.88

27.07 56.34 26.94 56.07
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(Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ANP7 3:47.61

1) Yum, Leah 10 2) Kim, Ruth 11

3) Nelson, Molly 09 4) Panachyda, Kat 11

27.80 57.77 57.09

25.99 55.54 27.28 57.21

AHERSH-MA8 3:55.11

1) Davis, Anna R SO 2) Paterno, Sally S JR

3) Virabyan, Angelika J JR 4) Kesterson, Avery B JR

28.09 58.19 28.78 1:01.10

27.28 57.97 27.20 57.85

CNAHS-AM--- x3:44.91

1) Quinet, Lorelai 11 2) Constable, Aubrey 9

3) Dietz, Emma C 12 4) Dudro, Kate 10

27.90 56.93 25.93 55.30

26.64 56.12 26.44 56.56

BNAHS-AM--- x3:46.24

1) Tengowski, Julia 11 2) DeHainaut, Sydney 9

3) Elliott, Annie 9 4) Masztak, Evey A 10

26.31 54.20 27.95 58.07

26.93 55.81 27.45 58.16

BWILSN-03--- x3:49.63

1) Metzgar, Winter SO 2) Vecchio, Coralina C FR

3) Shiery, Addisyn R JR 4) Schlegel, Aubrey J SO

27.87 57.76 27.66 56.92

26.95 56.84 27.66 58.11

BPHS-MA--- x3:52.45

1) Zhang, Grace 12 2) Schultz, Kenzi 10

3) Rafeld, Ella J 12 4) Resh, Mackenzie 9

27.79 57.97 27.63 57.94

27.76 59.05 27.43 57.49

ENAHS-AM--- x3:53.34

1) Reubi, Natalie 11 2) Sundgren, Shelby R 12

3) Laughlin, Leah K 12 4) Tieppo, Tori E 12

27.97 58.02 27.51 57.87

28.37 59.50 27.25 57.95

BSC-MA--- x3:55.33

1) Gratz, Emerson 12 2) Lindsley, Emily 11

3) Fuller, Claire 10 4) Huggins, Natalie V 10

29.05 1:00.33 27.27 57.61

27.93 58.23 27.12 59.16

BCMBV-MA--- x3:55.38

1) Cramer, Aubrey G SR 2) Laws, Nadine SO

3) Hancock, Caroline R SR 4) Yeh, Leah J SR

27.72 57.24 27.08 58.31

26.68 56.15 30.39 1:03.68

DNAHS-AM--- x3:56.42

1) Sunderlin, Charlotte 9 2) Wood, Coco 9

3) Wenzel, Macey 10 4) Davidson, Sophia 9

28.35 58.37 29.35 1:01.06

29.35 1:00.23 26.93 56.76

DWILSN-03--- x3:57.87

1) Bitting, Morgan M SR 2) DeSimone, Gianna R FR

3) Hettinger, Isabella SR 4) Schlegel, Lexi A SO

28.21 59.30 28.88 59.91

28.37 59.91 28.25 58.75

CPHS-MA--- x4:04.98

1) Jenkins, Mia 10 2) Lindmark, Jessica 9

3) Kareha, Savannah L 12 4) McKenzie, Kaley D 12

29.66 1:01.64 28.60 59.78

29.96 1:02.79 28.93 1:00.77

BNP--- x4:07.56

1) Chavez, Aiko 11 2) Smithers, Jocelyn 10

3) Ramic, Shayla 12 4) Kaiser, Alexa 09

29.14 1:01.02 28.43 59.61

29.95 1:03.47 30.22 1:03.46

CSC-MA--- x4:07.96

1) Trego, Natalie 10 2) Bowersox, Shelby 09

3) Barshinger, Sydney E 12 4) Fernandez-Murillo, Lucia 09

29.36 1:00.79 28.72 59.98

29.42 1:02.34 29.80 1:04.85

CWILSN-03--- x4:11.81

1) Lavin, Ava J FR 2) Houck, Chloe SR

3) Woods, Sarah J SR 4) Smith, Evelyn M SR

29.23 59.26 29.15 1:01.68

30.36 1:04.98 31.82 1:05.89

BEMM--- x4:13.63

1) Mosel, Chloe 09 2) Reddy, Sriya 10

3) Roberts, Madelyn 10 4) Gower, Madison 09

30.22 1:04.87 28.28 1:00.36

30.24 1:04.44 29.85 1:03.96

BHERSH-MA--- x4:25.89

1) Sheldon, Jane A SR 2) Hallinan, Cara C FR

3) Drabick, Lexi C SO 4) Holt, Nora G SO

30.22 1:02.07 34.12 1:09.79

32.70 1:08.42 31.88 1:05.61

CNP--- x4:34.71

1) Walsh, Alyssa 09 2) Kristopeit, Leah 09

3) Glaeser, Kate 09 4) Pohlman, Natalia 10

31.64 1:06.55 15.77 32.75

45.38 1:08.99 37.67 1:46.42

 
Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ANAHS-AM1 3:09.70

1) Totin, Zachary M 12 2) Lesinski, Danny J 12

3) Hsu, Odin 12 4) Seiford, Dylan P 12

22.89 48.04 22.42 47.32

22.25 46.97 22.73 47.37

AWILSN-032 3:11.13

1) Boyer, Kai W SR 2) Eisenhofer, Keagan SR

3) Dimariano, Greyson J SO 4) Houck, Robert P SO

22.10 46.01 21.95 46.87

22.74 48.31 23.30 49.94

APHS-MA3 3:11.25

1) Price, Thomas S 12 2) Piccini, Jacob W 11

3) Coleman, Ethan J 11 4) Faenza, Dominic W 11

22.60 47.04 23.05 49.09

23.09 48.90 22.14 46.22

ACMBV-MA4 3:16.34

1) Dolimpio, AJ FR 2) Pesavento, Will A SR

3) Boland, Wyatt JR 4) Hearn, Mitch A SR

24.11 50.06 24.45 51.06

22.20 47.37 22.94 47.85
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Results

(Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASC-MA5 3:16.59

1) Koehle, Evan 10 2) Garlicki, Leo 12

3) Pell-Gibson, Hudson 11 4) Flickinger, Luke A 11

23.58 49.16 23.03 48.33

23.91 50.43 22.79 48.67

AHERSH-MA6 3:18.83

1) Fastrich, Austin R SR 2) Oyerly, Gray B SR

3) Tran, Gavin H SR 4) Tinsley, Luke A SR

24.30 51.61 24.19 50.81

23.63 49.34 22.08 47.07

AEMM7 3:19.83

1) Herman, Roman 12 2) Smith, Brennan 11

3) King, Bryce 12 4) Lovett, Reid X 12

23.42 48.76 23.55 49.69

24.24 51.22 23.31 50.16

ANP8 3:27.33

1) Shui, Alex 10 2) Lao, Aidan 10

3) Dian, David 12 4) Engel, Bryce 12

24.45 50.80 24.12 50.59

24.06 52.18 25.22 53.76

BNAHS-AM--- x3:19.72

1) Shantz, Mason R 12 2) Chu, Emmanuel J 12

3) Harbaugh, Alex 11 4) Ross, Jackson 11

23.48 49.04 24.21 51.04

23.26 49.35 23.88 50.29

CNAHS-AM--- x3:20.82

1) O'Keefe, Logan 9 2) Yatchenko, Brendan 11

3) Hilbert, Nate A 10 4) Ross, Peter 9

25.47 51.76 22.92 48.93

23.99 51.48 23.41 48.65

BEMM--- x3:23.43

1) Peters, Nate 12 2) Smith, Carter 11

3) Kenny, Aaron J 12 4) Mosel, Carson 11

24.96 51.23 24.21 51.13

24.12 50.49 23.79 50.58

BPHS-MA--- x3:25.59

1) Chu, James 10 2) Sullivan, Wyatt 10

3) Cowley, Roman 11 4) Conway, Quinn D 11

24.65 51.08 23.74 50.18

25.27 53.35 24.51 50.98

CEMM--- x3:30.45

1) Duerholz, Jack 11 2) Gamler, Parker A 12

3) Reichart, Will J 12 4) Hartman, Ridley W 12

25.53 53.28 24.25 51.17

24.95 53.27 25.12 52.73

BWILSN-03--- x3:30.54

1) Arthur, Zack M JR 2) Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary L JR

3) Hartman, Christian P JR 4) Quick, Denton FR

26.34 54.51 25.29 53.24

24.64 51.99 23.85 50.80

BSC-MA--- x3:32.19

1) Zheng, Hadrian T 10 2) Kalandaria, Luka 10

3) Huggins, Adam 10 4) Meyer, Harison 09

25.47 52.24 24.90 52.84

25.32 53.92 25.20 53.19

DNAHS-AM--- x3:34.01

1) Frazer, Max 9 2) Laughlin, Daniel 9

3) Quinet, Adam 9 4) Thirkell, Max 11

26.46 55.11 25.84 54.42

24.75 51.87 24.92 52.61

BNP--- x3:40.18

1) McMenamin, Shane 09 2) Shafer, William 11

3) McGeehan, Neil 11 4) Richmond, Jacob 11

27.01 56.14 25.26 54.75

25.50 54.82 25.88 54.47

BCMBV-MA--- x3:41.81

1) Turk-Geller, Jonah SO 2) Gruin, Alex JR

3) Sun, Alex JR 4) Brenize, Logan SO

27.42 56.29 27.24 56.21

27.15 57.15 24.42 52.16

BHERSH-MA--- x3:42.09

1) Long, Francis A FR 2) Tinsley, Caleb M SR

3) Cass, Mason D SO 4) Smith, Cullen M JR

27.08 57.07 24.74 52.64

28.22 59.43 25.27 52.95

CPHS-MA--- x3:43.15

1) Yeager, Dominic 9 2) Lindmark, Ian 9

3) Kur, Leighton 10 4) Solomon, Liam 11

26.14 52.90 27.64 1:00.00

27.25 57.17 24.87 53.08

CCMBV-MA--- x3:46.17

1) Koslowski, Drew J SR 2) Barnes, Landon G FR

3) Kurus, Max I FR 4) Butt, Quinn FR

25.47 54.56 27.29 57.06

26.51 56.33 28.10 58.22

CSC-MA--- x3:46.35

1) Sulman, Erik 11 2) Siekman, Dylan 9

3) Ulmer, John 09 4) Horning, William 11

26.27 54.06 26.06 56.39

27.62 58.24 27.44 57.66

CWILSN-03--- x3:48.63

1) Hess, Grant P SO 2) Carder, Charlie M SO

3) Baker, Nathan JR 4) Hinkle, Logan JR

26.19 55.23 25.93 53.99

27.23 57.41 28.89 1:02.00

CNP--- x4:12.86

1) Chan, Daren 09 2) Gissubel, Silas 10

3) Ait Ouhamou, Amokrane 09 4) Shafer, Samuel 12

29.51 1:03.55 29.98 1:02.08

1:07.05 2:07.23

 
Event 23  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

NAHS-AM 12Lapina, Maggie1 436.55

CMBV-MABoone, Mattie2 376.05

WILSN-03 JRKulp, Ellie3 368.25

EMM 09Cornish, Addie4 367.75

SC-MA 12Gramling, Varrah5 345.55

WILSN-03 SRSlabik, Madeline6 334.80

PHS-MA 11Dietrich, Addison7 317.50

WILSN-03 SODeck, Madeline8 314.15

EMM 10Roberts, Madelyn9 296.85

PHS-MA 11Young, Mariya10 280.60

CMBV-MA  9Paul, Lilah11 255.65
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Results

(Event 23  Women 1 mtr Diving)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

CMBV-MA  9Story, Marissa12 250.10

PHS-MA 11Stauter, Ella13 247.65

EMM 12Justesen, Laura14 244.66

SC-MA 10Poole, Nora15 234.50

SC-MA  9Harkey, Katelyn16 233.55

 
Event 24  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

NAHS-AM 12Maravich, Ethan S1 483.20

NAHS-AM 11Farrah, Anthony2 461.40

EMM 12Cornish, Doug3 444.25

NP 12Dian, David4 444.00

PHS-MA 11Epstein, Charlie5 423.75

CMBV-MA 11Whitteker, Cash6 418.55

PHS-MA 12Levin, Ari7 379.80

WILSN-03 JRKofke, Rowan8 358.30

PHS-MA 10Denton, CJ9 356.60

CMBV-MA 11Klemunes, Jack10 336.25

CMBV-MA 11Englebright, Boston11 316.90

WILSN-03 JRTexter, Alex12 310.40

SC-MA 11Rivera, Jack13 176.05


